Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
	� Equip powerful 8th-Gen Intel® Core™ i processor
	� Palm-sized chassis design (180 x 116.7 x 66mm)
	� Diverse system I/O: 4 x COM, 4 x USB, 2 x HDMI, 2 x GbE LAN, 16-bit GPIO
	� 3 x M.2 expansion slots (1 x 2230 E-key, 1 x 2242/3042 B-Key, 1 x 2280
M-key) for edge AI capability
	� Both Win10 IoT, Linux Ubuntu 20.04 OS compatible

1700000596 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, CCC type
1700001714 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, BSMI type
Order Information
Part Number CPU DRAM SSD OS WiFi module COM port Qty' Adapter
EPC-U32337B-00Y1E i7-8665UE None None None N/A 4 None
EPC-U32335B-00Y1E i5-8365UE None None None N/A 4 None
EPC-U32333B-00Y1E i3-8145UE None None None N/A 4 None
EPC-U3233-WR074S0 i7-8665UE 16GB M.2 2280 NVMe 128GB None Yes (w/ EWM-W192K2) 2 60W
EPC-U3233-WR054S0 i5-8365UE 8GB M.2 2280 NVMe 128GB Win10 IoT Yes (w/ EWM-W192K2) 2 60W
EPC-U3233-WF054S0 i5-8365UE 8GB M.2 2280 NVMe 128GB Ubuntu 20.04 N/A 4 60W
EPC-U3233-WC033S0 i3-8145UE 8GB M.2 2280 SATA 64G None N/A 4 60W
OS Information
OS Type Part Number Remark
Win10 IoT (High End) 20706WX9HS0106 For Core i7
Win10 IoT (Value) 20706WX9VS0110 For Core i5, i3